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Distribution and food display - Drop-in Supreme - Air-blown refrigerated wells - Air-blown refrigerated wells

Model: CRVGI-511

Technical features

Reference Capacity External dimensions (mm) Cut-out dimensions (mm) Power (W)

19017050 1765 720 795 1740

General features

200 mm deep wells with an air-blown refrigeration system that creates a gentle
air curtain over the upper part of the containers. Optimum for food conservation
since its outstanding cooling performance ensures that the displayed food does
not dry.

720 mm width.

Operating temperature in well: 2°C /4 °C.

Operating voltage and frequency: 230V/1/50Hz
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Packaging dimensions:

Depth: 810,000 MM

Width: 1.780,000 MM

Heigth: 920,000 MM

Gross weight: 77,000 KG

Is something mising, report an error or suggest an improvement at edenox@edenox.com




Spare parts

= |

Reference

C240720044

C180200022

C020400000

C180300031

C180300039

C240750108

C180300027

C200100020

SAP
reference

12089065

12089049

12088468

12089053

12088473

12089067

12089051

12088480

Description

ANCHORAGE SET

BIPOLAR SWITCH

MOTOR FAN. 10W 230V 50/60HZ

NTC PROBE IP67 1,5M -50/+50°C

NTC PROBE IP67 3M -50/+50°C

TRAY SUPPORT

THERMOSTAT CAREL COLD

AXIAL FAN 80x80 230V 50/60H

Recommended

Replaced

Price

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR




